Think ahead.

559028A

Tork Centerfeed Dispenser

Tork Centerfeed dispenser in Elevation Design ideal solution for high traffic washrooms that seek an efficient
hand towel solution that controls consumption and reduces waste with single sheet dispensing. Tork
Elevation dispensers have a functional, modern design, that makes a lasting impression on your guests.

*  Single sheet dispensing for portion and cross contamination control
e \Versatile lock mechanism helps control misuse
e  One Hand operation makes it easy to use

Product certificates

&

ADA Compliant
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PI‘O_d uct & System
Shipping data M2
Length
8.9in
Color
Black
Shipping data
Consumer Units
(CON)
EAN 10073286621426
Packaging material Box
Pieces 1
Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet
Gross Weight 3.971b
Height 14.39in
Length 9.42in
Width 8.95in
Net Weight 2.981b
Volume 0.7 ft3
Compatible products
P — -
120133 121201 100230

Tork Advanced
Centerfeed Hand
Towel, 1-Ply

Tork Advanced Soft
Centerfeed Hand
Towel, 2-Ply, White
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Tork Premium Extra

Soft Centerfeed Hand

Towel, 1-Ply, White

Quality
Universal

Width
9.4in

Transport Units
(TRP)
10073286621426

Carton

1 (1 CON)

3.971b
15.62in
9.75in
9.38in
2.981b

0.83 ft3

120932

Tork Advanced Soft
Centerfeed Hand
Towel, 2-Ply

Material
Plastic

Height
14.4in

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540848526

120 (120 TRP)
20

6

476.99 Ib
93.75n
48.75n
375in

3571b

99.18 ft3

121202

Tork Advanced Soft
Centerfeed Hand
Towel, 2-Ply, White

121204

Tork Advanced Soft
Centerfeed Hand
Towel, 2-Ply, White



